=M B K
LEEALRTEEKIEAE 54T B20-5

"2 EXNRH

HRBEEE 20,812 H

m B

HERE

i § T
Kk ERbr
HPH{ERI=

el

Rig&E

el
ul kEnhigEEe.24

wxaet 1751V
T061-1276

A3
1t,ﬂﬁibf%$ﬁﬁﬁ'f&3T§§?§¢@§g
IR SEAR BIRGHN E11 T H8—8——

TEL: 0120-322-439
FAX: 011-378-6407
FE BRX

REE%E5:1823
178! 2022/11/14
BxhHER: 2022/11/30

B i HEe
4,500 1
7,000 1
9,820 1

-2,400 1
/g
SHEN
=
PR 10%3 %

1/1

liikis]
4,500

7,000
9,820
-2,400

18,920 M

1,892 M
20,812 H
18,920 M

SHER 1,892 H



